
Summer School Holiday Activities 
COST: $55 per day 
AGES: 5-12 years 
TIME: 8am - 4pm 

ADDITIONAL INFO: 
. 

WHAT TO BRING: Water bottle, snacks, lunch, enclosed shoes , 
scoote or skateboard and helmet

BOOK NOW 

Mon Dec 18 

Tue Dec 19 

Wed Dec 20 

Thur Dec 21 

Fri Dec 22 

Mon Jan 1 

Tues Jan 2 

Wed Jan 3 

Thur Jan 4 

Fri Jan 5 

Mon Jan 8 

Tue Jan 9 

Wed Jan 10 

Thur Jan 11 

Fri Jan 12 Christmas sack race, Memory game, Minute to win it, Just dance disco, Cricket, 
Boxing 

Volleyball, Sand Bottles, Xmas Cookies cooking, Nerf Wars, Ball sports, 
In-door games 

Santa sack race, Minute to win it, Fitness challenge, Science activity, Dance, Soccer 

CLOSED 

CLOSED 

Minute to win it, Volleyball, Obstacle Course, Memory Game, Boxing, Cricket 

Nerf Wars, Science activity, Cooking class, Fitness challenge, Ball sports, 
Balloon tennis 

Giant Jenga, Build a pet rock, Fort building/ obstacle course, Floor is lava, 
Nerf wars, In-door activities 

Jewellery making, Cooking (sushi), Obstacle Course, Volleyball, Minute to win it 

Boxing, Nerf wars, Cricket, Balloon tennis, Tunnel ball, Indoor games 

Mini Olympics, Make a puppet, Dance party, Charades, Obstacle course, Cricket 

Boxing, Nerf wars, Make balloon friend, Giant jenga, Minute to win it, Ball sports 

Obstacle course, Floor is lava, Science activity, Cooking class (pizza), 
In-door activities (races, bull rush), Fitness challenge 

Mon Jan 15 

Tue Jan 16 

Wed Jan 17 

Thur Jan 18 

Fri Jan 19 

Mon Jan 22 

Tue Jan 23 

Wed Jan 24 

Thur Jan 25 

Fri Jan 26 

Mon Jan 29 

Tue Jan 30 

Wed Jan 31 

Healthy Heart Day | Egg & spoon race, Science activity, Silent Disco, Nerf wars, 
Obstacle course, Floor is lava 

Ball Sports, Cricket, Scavenger hunt, Silent Disco, Indoor games, Minute to win it 

Boxing, Obstacle course, Floor is lava, Cooking (cupcakes), Yoga, Ball sports 

Balloon tennis, Ball sports, Science activity, Indoor games, Giant jenga, 
Scavenger hunt 

Obstacle Course, Floor is lava, Yoga, Tunnel ball, Cricket, Balloon tennis 

Nerf wars, Novelty games, Giant jenga, Porridge gumboots, Dance, Ball sports 

CLOSED 

Obstacle Course, Floor is lava, Yoga, Volleyball, Mini Olympics, Minute to win it 

Cooking (brownies), Boxing, Giant jenga, Dance, Balloon tennis, Ball sports 

Obstacle course, Floor is lava, Nerf wars, Boxing, Science activity, Indoor games 

CONTACT US: 02 9521 5690 or sutherland@pcycnsw.org.au 


